ONE WAY LASHINGS
WOVEN STRAP
*13MM,16 MM, 9 MM & 25 MM STRAP ALSO AVAILABLE
COMPOSITE STRAPS
CORDED STRAP
S/N Item
Code
Width
(mm)
Linear Breaking
Strength (Kg)
System Breaking
Strength (Kg)
Meter/Roll Roll/Box
1 FCS-16E 16 425 720 850 2
2 FCS-16H 16 550 935 850 2
3 FCS-19E 19 450 765 700 2
4 FCS-19H 19 650 1105 700 2
5 FCS-25E 25 790 1340 500 2
6 FCS-25H 25 950 1615 500 2
7 FCS-32 32 1600 2720 300 2
DIFFERENT LASHING FITTINGS
Width
(mm)
MBS Lashing